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Count of left–hand bend
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Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

8:51: - 10:02

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:50 - 12:06

Sunny

Sunny

19

24

12

18

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:16 - 14:59

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

14:51 - 17:16

Sunny

Sunny

30

31

22

26

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:27.360

1:31.570

1:28.120

1:27.880

2:42.020

2:34.830

2:27.400

2:28.190

1:52.970

1:50.446

1:49.268

1:49.602

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

123,626

117,943

122,560

122,895

66,658

69,754

73,270

72,879

95,600

97,785

98,839

98,538

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

89/3 75/3 75/3

89/3 82/3 81/3

89/3 80/3 80/3

89/3 76/3 74/3

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš (CZE)

Sport Marshal IHA
 
 
 

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš (SVK)



PARTNERS



ABSOLUT CLASSIFICATION
SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 22.21.

ABSOLUTE CLASSIFICATION MREC

1. 60Ferdinand MADRIAN 12 AT mad race powerNorma MP 2000 E2/C+2000 30 30

2. 22 52Karel STEHLÍK 368 CZ KV motosport teamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S1+2000 30

2. 30 52Ferdinand MADRIAN 311 AT Mad Race PowerKTM X - bow S2 22

4. 44Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII S1+2000 22 22

5. 14 40Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV motosport teamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IV E1+2000 18 2 6

6. 32Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ LPG servis NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 18 14

7. 28Antonín  DANIEL 300 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S1+2000 10 18

8. 24Miloš ZMEŠKAL 421 CZ Zmeškal MotorsportFormule Ralt 032 HA2 14 10

9. 18 19Bernd PICHLHOFER 315 AT Mad Race PowerKTM X - bow S2 1

10. 10 18Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ Slomak SportHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 8

11. 16Jaroslav SURÓWKA 411 CZ JS Racing o.s.Formule Mondial MTX 1-06 HA2 8 8

12. 8 14Tomáš PALAJ 188 CZ highFiveVW Golf E1-2000 6 0 0

12. 0 14Jaroslav  BUCHAR 497 CZ Slaná u SemilFormule Van Diemen HA2 14

14. 10Tomáš HÁJEK 122 CZ Autoelegance BrnoHonda Integra Type R E1-2000 10

15. 8Petr MATĚJKA 212 CZ Alcom Alval racing teamBMW . E1+2000 4 4

16. 6 7Dušan DOSEDĚL 121 CZ DK-montSubaru Impreza WRX STI N14 E1+2000 0 1 0

17. 6Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav přeprava osobOpel corsa B E1-2000 6

18. 4 4Jitka SVOBODOVÁ 178 CZ highFiveVW Golf E1-2000 0 0 0

18. 4Hubert SONNBERGER 316 AT mad race powerKTM X - bow S2 4

20. 0 2Jan OSLADIL 480 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule MTX HA2 2 0 0

20. 2Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RL-Racing AustriaSuzuki Swift Gti E1-1400 0 2

20. 2 2Markus ZWETTLER 317 AT mad race powerKTM X - bow S2

23. 1 1Dan MÁLEK 390 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0 0 0

23. 1Karel STEHLÍK 117 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer E1+2000 1

0 0Tibor LANDL 126 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 0 0 0

0 0Pavel MARČÁK 132 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 0 0 0

0 0Martin STANĚK 134 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 0 0 0

0 0Ondřej CHYTIL 403 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130L HA1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav  CHYTIL 404 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 110R HA1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Martin CHYTIL 402 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 120s HA1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Milan ŠTĚPÁNEK 177 CZ Štěpa-racing teamBMW e36 1.8is E1-2000 0 0 0

0 0Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ Přemysl ŽáčekŠkoda Octavia HA1-2000 0 0 0

0Otakar TEYSCHL 400 CZ BrnoBritax Cooper HA1-1300 0 0 0

0Pavel KLEVETA 488 CZ R-8Renault 8 Gordini HA1-1300 0 0

0Ľuboslav FEDOR 1019 SK D. KočkovceAlfa Romeo 155 JP 0 0

0Viliam CICÁK 210 SK JAVICitroën Saxo E1-1600 0 0

0Petr DAVID 176 CZ TDIFUN MotorsportVW Golf II TDI E1-2000 0 0

0Ondřej TOMKOVIČ 103 CZ AK-TišnovOpel Astra OPC E1-2000 0 0

0Martin TOMAN 243 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda F14K JM E1-1400 0 0

0Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 E1-1400 0 0

0Leopold  PLEVA 499 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 HA1-1300 0 0

0Jiří  MATĚJKA 347 CZ MMotorsportLancia Delta HF HPE S1+2000 0 0

0Miloslav ŠUSTR 259 CZ BP Autosport BruntálŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 0 0

0Karel STEHLÍK 114 CZ KV Motosport TeamMitsubishi Colt evo E1+2000 0 0

0Tomáš MARTINEK 146 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi E1-2000 0 0

0Martin KOCHAN 1050 SK Team HrnčiarovceSuzuki Swift JP 0 0

0Vojtech CZANIK 1021 SK team HrnčiarovceSuzuki Swift Gti JP 0 0

0Peter GEWISSLER 192 SK Agroma Motorsport SenecŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 0 0

0Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK 113 SK Shark TeamHonda Civic E1-1600 0 0

0Zdeno AGNER 108 SK BiliBaroniŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 0 0

0Jozef BEHAL 1039 SK Nitrianske HrnčiarovceSuzuki Swift JP 0 0

0Miroslav NIŽNANSKÝ 26 SK NiM PNEUSERVIS Racing TeamOpel Lotus E2/C-2000 0 0

0Alexander ŠUHAJDA 167 SK Silárd Racing TeamRenault Clio Cup E1-2000 0 0

0Katarína FILLOVÁ 336 SK Silárd Racing TeamMitsubishi Evo VIII S1+2000 0 0

0Tibor GLOZNEK 1013 SK VinosadySeat Ibiza JP 0 0
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22.Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. Spolu2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21.

0Jaroslav  MIKEŠ 466 CZ Okna Macek Racing TeamŠkoda 130RS HA1-2000 0 0

0Lukáš  STUDENÝ 309 CZ Alcom Alval Racing TeamOpel Astra GSI S1-2000 0 0

0Rostislav  SEIDL 214 CZ MladoňovToyota Corola 1600 GTI E1-1600 0 0

0Martin LÁTAL 115 CZ OlomoucBMW E 21 E1+2000 0 0

0Jaroslav BUCHAR 14 CZ Slaná u SemilFormule Van Diemen E2/C-1600 0 0

0Vladislav KREJČÍŘ 422 CZ Con RacingFord Escort RS Cosworth HA1+2000 0 0

0Lukáš MÜLLER 16 CZ DolanyŠkoda 100 E2SH 0 0

0Jozef SKACEL 1006 SK Golden life racing team Seat IBIZA FR TDI JP 0 0

0Vojtěch  MACEK 202 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 110R 1500 E1-1600 0 0

0Lukáš ONDRÁK 237 CZ Nopart RacingSuzuki Swift Gti E1-1400 0 0

0Matěj ŘEHÁK 369 CZ Rožnov p. RadhoštěmHonda Civic S1-2000 0 0

0Martin MOZDÍK 166 SK TopplasteamHonda Civic E1-1600 0 0

0Zdenka KOZMANNOVA 101 SK Sport Line Racing TeamFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 0 0

0Stanislav PERĎOCH 455 CZ BruntálHonda CRX HA1-2000 0 0

0František ORAVEC 1018 SK HrnčiarovceFord Probe JP 0 0

0Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ AutoJelínekBMW 3,5 CSL HA1+2000 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 40 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule Delta II E2/C-1600 0 0

0Jozef RADIČ 116 SK Zulu Racing TeamMitsubishi 3000 GT E1+2000 0 0

0Petr VOKURKA 141 CZ Vv VOBUS MotorsportFiat Cinquecento Sporting E1-1150 0 0

0Vladimír HRADIL 142 CZ BělkoviceŠkoda 110R E1-1150 0 0

0Tomáš KŘIVKA 355 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0

0Radim FOLDYNA 472 CZ RKF Racing TeamŠkoda 120 S Rallye HA1-1300 0

0Kamil ŠVÁB 1017 CZ HL MOTORSPORTŠkoda 120 JP 0

0Kamil FIEDLER 169 CZ JSC RacingŠkoda Octavia E1+2000 0

0Milan HRUBÝ 220 CZ Scuderia MotorsportŠkoda Fabia Free E1-1600 0

0Roman ILLE 406 CZ Con RacingFord Escort Cosworth HA1+2000 0

0Radek ZÁLESKÝ 456 CZ KosteniceFormule MTX 1-02 Easter HA2 0

0Martin OULEHLA 1014 CZ Nový MalinLancia Delta Integrale JP 0

0David KYNŠT 1015 CZ Nový MalínSeat Leon Cupra JP 0

0Ladislav KOZMANN 181 SK Sport Line Racing TeamFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 0

0Tomáš MINAŘÍK 1022 CZ KroměřížBMW E30 318is JP 0

0 0Ján GRNÁČ 123 SK JG Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1150 0

0 0Jan MEITNER 104 CZ AK - TišnovBritax Cooper E1-2000 0

0 0David  NOVOTNÝ 222 CZ DMN RACING TEAMŠkoda Favorit Turbo E1+2000 0

0 0Ivo ČERNÝ 1002 CZ Miroslav AdámekMercedes Benz JP

0 0Karel ZOUFALÝ 203 CZ Autocross Team K+MŠkoda Felicia E1-1400

0 0Martina ZOUFALÁ 111 CZ Autocross Team K+MŠkoda Felicia E1-1600

0Miroslav KROPÁČ 1020 CZ JakChcešSeat Leon JP 0

0Pavel GALLO 458 SK Scudéria-GalloFiat 128 Sport Cupé HA1-1300 0

0Lubomír DUFEK 1005 CZ Team DufekLancia Delta HP JP 0

0Josef JUŘÍK 1016 CZ Agama Racing TeamHonda Accord Type R JP 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 100 CZ Alex Racing Team Renault Clio E1-2000 0

0Josef HLAVINKA 442 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaFormule  Easter Estonia 21 HA2 0

0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto Duchoň racing teamBMW 36 cupe E1+2000 0

0Petr ŠPUNDA 163 CZ PŠ AUTOSPORTFord Escort RS 2000 E1-2000 0

0Josef ŽÁK 245 CZ DK MontŠkoda 100 E1-1400 0

0Jindřich GEREŠ 130 CZ DK-montChevrolet Corvette E1+2000 0

0Petr ŠVÁB 441 CZ HL MOTORSPORTŠkoda 120 HA1-1300 0

0Michal KRETZ 131 CZ KLM MotorsportŠkoda Fabia S2000 T E1+2000 0

0Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ Team HolešovCitröen Saxo S1-1600 0

0František HRBÁČEK 412 CZ Veterán club Česká VesMTX Škoda Buggy HA2 0

0Petr VOKURKA 143 CZ BohdíkovFiat Cinquecento Sporting E1-1150 0

0Kamil FOLDYN 473 CZ LudgeřoviceŠkoda 120 S Rallye HA1-1300 0

0Aleš KADERKA 375 CZ ŠumperkSuzuki Swift S1-1600 0

0Roman POVÝŠIL 366 CZ ŠumperkSuzuki Swift S1-1600 0
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION MREC

22.

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20.
21

.

HA1-1300

1. 45Otakar TEYSCHL 400 CZ BrnoBritax Cooper HA1-1300 15 1515

2. 22Leopold  PLEVA 499 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 HA1-1300 1111

3. 16Pavel KLEVETA 488 CZ R-8Renault 8 Gordini HA1-1300 88

4. 11Pavel GALLO 458 SK Scudéria-GalloFiat 128 Sport Cupé HA1-1300 11

5. 7Radim FOLDYNA 472 CZ RKF Racing TeamŠkoda 120 S Rallye HA1-1300 7

5. 7Petr ŠVÁB 441 CZ HL MOTORSPORTŠkoda 120 HA1-1300 7

7. 6Kamil FOLDYN 473 CZ LudgeřoviceŠkoda 120 S Rallye HA1-1300 6

HA1-2000

1. 15 52Ondřej CHYTIL 403 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130L HA1-2000 15 1111

2. 11 35Jaroslav  CHYTIL 404 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 110R HA1-2000 11 76

3. 30Jaroslav  MIKEŠ 466 CZ Okna Macek Racing TeamŠkoda 130RS HA1-2000 1515

4. 7 26Michal ŽÁČEK 401 CZ Přemysl ŽáčekŠkoda Octavia HA1-2000 8 65

5. 16Stanislav PERĎOCH 455 CZ BruntálHonda CRX HA1-2000 88

6. 8 15Martin CHYTIL 402 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 120s HA1-2000 0 07

HA1+2000

1. 30Libor JELÍNEK 420 CZ AutoJelínekBMW 3,5 CSL HA1+2000 1515

2. 22Vladislav KREJČÍŘ 422 CZ Con RacingFord Escort RS Cosworth HA1+2000 1111

3. 8Roman ILLE 406 CZ Con RacingFord Escort Cosworth HA1+2000 8

HA2

1. 30Miloš ZMEŠKAL 421 CZ Zmeškal MotorsportFormule Ralt 032 HA2 1515

1. 15 30Jaroslav  BUCHAR 497 CZ Slaná u SemilFormule Van Diemen HA2 15

3. 0 27Jan OSLADIL 480 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule MTX HA2 11 88

4. 22Jaroslav SURÓWKA 411 CZ JS Racing o.s.Formule Mondial MTX 1-06 HA2 1111

5. 7Radek ZÁLESKÝ 456 CZ KosteniceFormule MTX 1-02 Easter HA2 7

0Josef HLAVINKA 442 CZ Motorsport HlavinkaFormule  Easter Estonia 21 HA2 0

0František HRBÁČEK 412 CZ Veterán club Česká VesMTX Škoda Buggy HA2 0

S1-1600

1. 15 53Dan MÁLEK 390 CZ Málek-motorsportŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 15 815

2. 15Martin ZIMÁK 389 CZ Team HolešovCitröen Saxo S1-1600 15

3. 11Aleš KADERKA 375 CZ ŠumperkSuzuki Swift S1-1600 11

4. 7Roman POVÝŠIL 366 CZ ŠumperkSuzuki Swift S1-1600 7

S1-2000

1. 30Matěj ŘEHÁK 369 CZ Rožnov p. RadhoštěmHonda Civic S1-2000 1515

1. 15 30Michal SLOVÁČEK 360 CZ Slomak SportHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 15

3. 22Lukáš  STUDENÝ 309 CZ Alcom Alval Racing TeamOpel Astra GSI S1-2000 1111

4. 16Tomáš KŘIVKA 355 CZ Křivka MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 88

S1+2000

1. 30Luboš HAVLÍČEK 321 CZ A.M.S.R.T.Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII S1+2000 1515

1. 15 30Karel STEHLÍK 368 CZ KV motosport teamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S1+2000 15

3. 22Antonín  DANIEL 300 CZ AMK Masarykův okruhMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S1+2000 1111

4. 15Jiří  MATĚJKA 347 CZ MMotorsportLancia Delta HF HPE S1+2000 87

5. 8Katarína FILLOVÁ 336 SK Silárd Racing TeamMitsubishi Evo VIII S1+2000 08

S2

1. 15 30Ferdinand MADRIAN 311 AT Mad Race PowerKTM X - bow S2 15

2. 11 19Bernd PICHLHOFER 315 AT Mad Race PowerKTM X - bow S2 8

3. 11Hubert SONNBERGER 316 AT mad race powerKTM X - bow S2 11

4. 8 8Markus ZWETTLER 317 AT mad race powerKTM X - bow S2

E2SH

1. 30Radek KOLBÁBEK 95 CZ LPG servis NedvědiceFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 1515

2. 11Lukáš MÜLLER 16 CZ DolanyŠkoda 100 E2SH 110

E1-1150

1. 11 31Pavel MARČÁK 132 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 8 75

2. 30Vladimír HRADIL 142 CZ BělkoviceŠkoda 110R E1-1150 1515
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION MREC

Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. Spolu2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 22.
21

.

2. 15 30Ján GRNÁČ 123 SK JG Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1150 15

4. 0 25Tibor LANDL 126 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 11 86

4. 8 25Martin STANĚK 134 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 E1-1150 7 64

6. 18Zdenka KOZMANNOVA 101 SK Sport Line Racing TeamFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 117

7. 11Ladislav KOZMANN 181 SK Sport Line Racing TeamFiat Seicento Sporting E1-1150 11

8. 8Petr VOKURKA 141 CZ Vv VOBUS MotorsportFiat Cinquecento Sporting E1-1150 08

0Petr VOKURKA 143 CZ BohdíkovFiat Cinquecento Sporting E1-1150 0

E1-1400

1. 30Ronald LACKNER 240 AT RL-Racing AustriaSuzuki Swift Gti E1-1400 1515

2. 22Martin PLEVA 250 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 120S 1400 E1-1400 1111

3. 15Martin TOMAN 243 CZ MKT MotorsportŠkoda F14K JM E1-1400 78

3. 15 15Karel ZOUFALÝ 203 CZ Autocross Team K+MŠkoda Felicia E1-1400

5. 13Zdeno AGNER 108 SK BiliBaroniŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 67

6. 11Lukáš ONDRÁK 237 CZ Nopart RacingSuzuki Swift Gti E1-1400 56

7. 9Peter GEWISSLER 192 SK Agroma Motorsport SenecŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 45

8. 8Josef ŽÁK 245 CZ DK MontŠkoda 100 E1-1400 8

E1-1600

1. 26Rostislav  SEIDL 214 CZ MladoňovToyota Corola 1600 GTI E1-1600 1511

2. 19Vlastimil SEDLÁČEK 113 SK Shark TeamHonda Civic E1-1600 118

3. 15Vojtěch  MACEK 202 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 110R 1500 E1-1600 015

3. 15Martin MOZDÍK 166 SK TopplasteamHonda Civic E1-1600 87

3. 15 15Martina ZOUFALÁ 111 CZ Autocross Team K+MŠkoda Felicia E1-1600

6. 12Viliam CICÁK 210 SK JAVICitroën Saxo E1-1600 75

6. 12Miloslav ŠUSTR 259 CZ BP Autosport BruntálŠkoda Favorit E1-1600 66

8. 4Milan HRUBÝ 220 CZ Scuderia MotorsportŠkoda Fabia Free E1-1600 4

E1-2000

1. 15 42Tomáš PALAJ 188 CZ highFiveVW Golf E1-2000 11 88

2. 11 26Jitka SVOBODOVÁ 178 CZ highFiveVW Golf E1-2000 7 53

2. 26Petr DAVID 176 CZ TDIFUN MotorsportVW Golf II TDI E1-2000 1511

4. 8 18Milan ŠTĚPÁNEK 177 CZ Štěpa-racing teamBMW e36 1.8is E1-2000 6 04

4. 18Alexander ŠUHAJDA 167 SK Silárd Racing TeamRenault Clio Cup E1-2000 117

6. 15Václav FIBICH 198 CZ Fibich Václav přeprava osobOpel corsa B E1-2000 15

6. 15Tomáš HÁJEK 122 CZ Autoelegance BrnoHonda Integra Type R E1-2000 15

8. 13Tomáš MARTINEK 146 CZ Martinek MotorsportPeugeot 205 Mi16 Maxi E1-2000 76

9. 11Ondřej TOMKOVIČ 103 CZ AK-TišnovOpel Astra OPC E1-2000 65

10. 8Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 100 CZ Alex Racing Team Renault Clio E1-2000 8

0 0Jan MEITNER 104 CZ AK - TišnovBritax Cooper E1-2000 0

0Petr ŠPUNDA 163 CZ PŠ AUTOSPORTFord Escort RS 2000 E1-2000 0

E1+2000

1. 15 56Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV motosport teamMitsubishi Lancer EVO IV E1+2000 15 1511

2. 11 26Dušan DOSEDĚL 121 CZ DK-montSubaru Impreza WRX STI N14 E1+2000 0 78

2. 26Petr MATĚJKA 212 CZ Alcom Alval racing teamBMW . E1+2000 1115

4. 8 19David  NOVOTNÝ 222 CZ DMN RACING TEAMŠkoda Favorit Turbo E1+2000 11

5. 13Jozef RADIČ 116 SK Zulu Racing TeamMitsubishi 3000 GT E1+2000 67

6. 11Martin LÁTAL 115 CZ OlomoucBMW E 21 E1+2000 56

7. 8Oldřich DUCHOŇ 155 CZ Auto Duchoň racing teamBMW 36 cupe E1+2000 8

7. 8Karel STEHLÍK 117 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer E1+2000 8

9. 5Kamil FIEDLER 169 CZ JSC RacingŠkoda Octavia E1+2000 5

10. 4Jindřich GEREŠ 130 CZ DK-montChevrolet Corvette E1+2000 4

0Karel STEHLÍK 114 CZ KV Motosport TeamMitsubishi Colt evo E1+2000 00

0Michal KRETZ 131 CZ KLM MotorsportŠkoda Fabia S2000 T E1+2000 0

E2/C-1600

1. 30Jaroslav BUCHAR 14 CZ Slaná u SemilFormule Van Diemen E2/C-1600 1515

2. 22Jan OSLADIL 40 CZ Autosport OsladilFormule Delta II E2/C-1600 1111

E2/C-2000

Strana / Page 6 / 719.8.2012, 17:30:23 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



CLASS CLASSIFICATION MREC

Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class 1. Spolu2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 22.
21

.

1. 30Miroslav NIŽNANSKÝ 26 SK NiM PNEUSERVIS Racing TeamOpel Lotus E2/C-2000 1515

E2/C+2000

1. 30Ferdinand MADRIAN 12 AT mad race powerNorma MP 2000 E2/C+2000 1515
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